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LABEL 2 9 MARKER LABEL 1 9
1 MAX. COI\II\IECIOR AIIEI\IUAIIOI\I O.BdB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm I_ ¢48I\/II\/I PROTECTIVE TUBII\IG, I_SZI'I, BI_ACK 8
ACCORDING TO IEC 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B 1 | MARKER LABEL 2 7
L ?5.8MM FO CABLE 6FIBER, SINGLE MODE G657A2, LSZH, BLACK 6
2 MIN. RETURN LOSS 50 dB, IN MATED CONDITION T CABLE BRANGHING DEVICE. 3C c
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—OUTER JACKET COLOUR: BLACK DIMENSIONS: OTHERISE SPECIFED: AP%DOGER e 20NOV2020 | NAVE
—OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH 0 PLC t - PRODUCT SPEC TOSM B FULLAXS LE-LE DUPLEX
—CABLE ATTENUATION:0.4dB/km @1310 nm OR 0.3dB/km @1550 nm @E§ iy T ELCATIoN SPEe
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LENGTH "L” IN MM TOLERANCE
L < 50000 +1%
L > 50000 +1%
PART NUMBER& DESCRIPTION ALENGTH (Meters) |REMARKS
1—-2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,10m 10+0.10
2—283569/7-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,20m 20+0.20
3—2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,30m 30+0.30
5—-2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,50m 504+0.50
7—2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,70m 70+0.70
9—-2835697-9 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,100m 100£1.0
9-2835697—-8 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,150m 150+1.5
9—-2835697—6 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,250m 2504+2.5
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